

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.3 AND 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5211 OF 2004

BHAGWANDAS (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. DAMODAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO.3 : Application bringing on record L.Rs of the deceased respondent
No.1 on record)

I.A.NO.4 : Application for c/delay in filing application for bringing on
record the L.Rs of deceased Respondent No.1 on record and
setting aside abatement

Date: 09/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.3 and 4 allowed.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master